
 KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES  
SECOND  PROFESSIONAL B.S.M.S. DEGREE REGULAR & SUPPLEMENTARY (2016 SCHEME) PRACTICAL & VIVA-VOCE 

EXAMINATION APRIL 2022 
 

 
Date  : 10.05.2022 to 13.05.2022 
 

Centre :  SANTHIGIRI SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE,  
Santhigiri P.O., Thiruvananthapuram 695 589 

 

College Address 
No. of 

Registered 
Students 

Reg. No. Subject 
Subject 
Code 

No. of days  of 
examinations 

Date of 
Examination 

Santhigiri Siddha 

Medical College, 

Santhigiri P.O., 

Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pin-695 589 

 

13 
190050001-11, 

13,14 

Udal Koorugal – I 

& II 

 

Sub-1 2 

10.05.2022 

 Tuesday 

13 

190050015-24,  

180050023, 

170050041,42 

11.05.2022 

Wednesday  

Santhigiri Siddha 

Medical College, 

Santhigiri P.O., 

Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pin-695 589 

 

12 
190050015-24,  

170050041,42 

Gunapadam - 

Marunthiyal  - I 

& II 

Sub-3 2 
10.05.2022 

 Tuesday 



13 
190050001-11, 

13,14 

11.05.2022 

Wednesday  

Santhigiri Siddha 

Medical College, 

Santhigiri P.O., 

Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pin-695 589 

 

13 
190050001-11, 

13,14 

Udal Thathuvam 

–  I & II 
Sub-2 2 

12.05.2022 

Thursday 

13 

190050015-24,  

180050023, 

170050041,42 

13.05.2022 

Friday 

Santhigiri Siddha 

Medical College, 

Santhigiri P.O., 

Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pin-695 589 

 

13 

190050015-24,  

180050010, 

170050041,42 

Gunapadam - 

Marunthakkaviy

al  - I & II 

Sub-4 2 
12.05.2022 

Thursday 



13 
190050001-11, 

13,14 

13.05.2022 

Friday 

 

 

 Sd/- 
 

                                                                                                                                              Controller of Examinations 
 


